TREE SERVICE

1334 Tampa Road #143
Palm Harbor, FL 34683
(727)902-5825
walkertreeservicesfl@gmail.com
walkertreeservices.com

TO

Palm Harbor Museum
Attn: Bob Fortner
2043 Curlew Road
Palm Harbor, FL 34683
(727) 254-2959
unityphrev@gmail.com

WORK

ESTIMATE

ESTIMATE #

DATE

1281

07/20/2021

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Remove Ligustrum Hedge, Grind Stumps
Remove one Queen’s Palm, Grind Stump

Remove Small Hedges Along Back Of Museum & Front Grove House
Grind Stumps

Remove approx.20 Areca+Fishtail palms along Belcher, grind stumps
Remove Lg. Queens Palm, Grind Stump

Remove Liriope & Small Trees Around Museum Front As Discussed
Remove 2 Areca Palm Trees By Sign at Corner

Remove 2 Ornamental Palm Trees West side

Remove 2 Small Magnolia Trees In Front

Remove Ornamental Fishtail Palm Tree By Power Pole

Trim Dead Wood Out Of AvocadoTree

Grind All Stumps

Cut Vines off west fence, remove dead tree snag/Grind Stump
Trim 6 Camphor Trees & 2 Oak Trees in Parking Area

1200.00

800.00

2000.00

2000.00

1800.00

1800.00

Thank you for your consideration!

TOTAL ESTIMATE $9,600.00

To schedule a time for us to complete the work or if you have any questions, please contact Brian

Walker.
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We accept cash, check, and credit cards (an additional 3.5% will be added to the total to process
credit cards).
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