

## WORK ESTIMATE

1334 Tampa Road #143		
Palm Harbor, FL 34683		
(727)902-5825		
walkertreeservicesfl@gmail.com		
walkertreeservices.com		

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
1281	07/20/2021	

## то

Palm Harbor Museum Attn: Bob Fortner 2043 Curlew Road Palm Harbor, FL 34683 (727) 254-2959 unityphrev@gmail.com

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Remove Ligustrum Hedge, Grind Stumps Remove one Queen's Palm, Grind Stump	1200.00
Remove Small Hedges Along Back Of Museum & Front Grove House Grind Stumps	800.00
Remove approx.20 Areca+Fishtail palms along Belcher, grind stumps Remove Lg. Queens Palm, Grind Stump	2000.00
Remove Liriope & Small Trees Around Museum Front As Discussed Remove 2 Areca Palm Trees By Sign at Corner Remove 2 Ornamental Palm Trees West side Remove 2 Small Magnolia Trees In Front	2000.00
Remove Ornamental Fishtail Palm Tree By Power Pole Trim Dead Wood Out Of AvocadoTree Grind All Stumps	1800.00
Cut Vines off west fence, remove dead tree snag/Grind Stump Trim 6 Camphor Trees & 2 Oak Trees in Parking Area	1800.00
Thank you for your consideration! TOTAL	ESTIMATE \$9,600.00

To schedule a time for us to complete the work or if you have any questions, please contact Brian Walker.

## We accept cash, check, and credit cards (an additional <mark>3.5%</mark> will be added to the total to process credit cards).